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The restaurant from Albuquerque offers 155 different menus and drinks on the menu for an average price of
$11.1. Nestled in the heart of Albuguerque, Jimmy's is a beloved brunch spot known for its charming atmosphere
and exceptional cuisine, inspired by the owner's son, Jimmy. The walls are adorned with iconic figures named
James and Jimmy, adding a unique touch to the diner. Guests rave about the refreshing fruit bowl and hearty
breakfast options, including breakfast enchiladas and the Southwest eggs Benedict, often complemented by their
famous green chile. Despite occasional wait times, the attentive service and delicious offerings make every visit
memorable. A definite must-try for breakfast lovers exploring the city!.
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Desserts

CHOCOLATE CAKE

Non Alcoholic Drinks

ICED TEA

Pizza
WESTERN PIZZA

Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis
HAMBURGER

A La Carte

STUFFED CHILE

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Quesadillas

GROUND BEEF QUESADILLA

Chicken

PINEAPPLE CHICKEN

Sauces

SALSA

Specialties

BREAKFAST ENCHILADAS

Starters

GREEN CHILE CHEESE BURGER

$3.8

$11.0

$5.7

$3.7

$13.2

$13.9

$12.7

Potatoes

HASH BROWNS

Main

BREAKFAST COMBO

Juices

V-8 TOMATO JUICE

American Food

EGGS BENEDICT

Fajita

FAJITA CHICKEN

Bread

BAGUETTE

Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

Burgers & Sandwiches

JIMMY'S REUBEN

From The Grill

OPEN FACE BURGER

$3.7

$15.0

$12.5

$12.8

$12.8

$12.8

Burgers And Sandwiches

M.O.S. BURGER

Breakfast Burrito

HAM BURRITO

$12.9
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Dinner Plates
2 CHEESE ENCHILADAS $5.7

Hot Off The Griddle

STACK OF PANCAKES

Weekend Brunch

BREAKFAST QUESADILLAS $13.5

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE $3.0

Soft Drinks And Juices

CRANBERRY JUICE

Little Friends

EGGS AND TOAST

Pancakes, French Toast

And Waffles

BANANA PECAN PANCAKES $11.2
Breakfast On The Side
PANCAKE $5.1

Restaurant Category
MEXICAN

Soups
STEW
CHICKEN SOUP

Toast

FRENCH TOAST
TOAST

Burritos

CHORIZO BURRITO
CARNE ADOVADA BURRITO

Hot Drinks

TEA
COFFEE

Burger
CHEESEBURGER
ZIA BURGER
TORTILLA BURGER

Breakfast

JIMMY'S BASIC BURRITO
BACON BURRITO
SAUSAGE BURRITO
PANCAKE COMBO

Soft Drinks

LEMONADE
ORANGE JUICE
APPLE JUICE
ICE TEA

Beverages
PREMIUM COFFEE
ASSORTED HOT TEA
2% MILK

$2.1

$11.8
$13.5
$12.8

$11.8

$3.7

$2.6
$3.2
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2% CHOCOLATE MILK

Popular Items
3 BREAKFAST ENCHILADAS
STEVE'S BREAKFAST

CHICKEN FRIED STEAK SKILLET
WITH WHEAT TOAST

THE FRENCH DIP SANDWICH

Mexican Dishes
HUEVOS RANCHEROS
CHICKEN QUESADILLA
LUNCH BURRITO
BURRITO

ENCHILADAS

Ingredients Used
EGG

CHILI

FRUIT

CHEESE

BACON

Uncategorized

1 BISCUIT AND GRAVY

2 BISCUITS AND GRAVY
SOUTHWEST EGGS BENEDICT
MEAT LOVERS BURRITO
PANCAKES, EGGS AND BACON

Dessert

FRESH FRUIT SALAD
CINNAMON ROLLS

$10.5
$10.7

$15.0

$12.8

$10.7
$13.2
$13.9

$3.2
$6.7
$12.8

$9.6

$4.3

LEMON CAKE $3.8
CREPES

FRUIT SALAD

FRUIT SALAD

Breakfast Favorites
TWO BISCUITS GRAVY AND

CHICKEN FRIED STEAK $14.3
HEUVOS RANCHEROS SMALL $8.5
ORDER ]
STEVE'S BREAKFAST SMALL $8.5
ORDER ]
BREAKFAST RELLENO PLATE $15.0

JIMMY'S BREAKFAST WITH TOAST $12.8

JIMMY'S BREAKFAST WITH

TORTILLA $12.8

New Mexico Favorites

3 GREEN CHILE CHICKEN ENCH $13.9

CHEESE LUNCH ENCHILADA $12.8
GROUND BEEF LUNCH $13.9
ENCHILADA ]
CARNE ADOVADA LUNCH $13.9
ENCHILADA ]

JIMMY'S COMBINATION PLATE $14.2
SHREDDED BEEF LUNCH

ENCHILADAS $15.0
Skillets

SAUSAGE AND BACON SKILLET ¢, ¢
WITH WHEAT TOAST :
ULTIMATE SKILLET WITH WHEAT o o
TOAST :
CHICKEN AND MUSHROOMS 6139
SKILLET WITH WHEAT TOAST '
VEGGIE SKILLET WITH WHEAT . o

TOAST
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CARNE ADOVADA SKILLET WITH
WHEAT TOAST

THREE MEAT SKILLET WITH
WHEAT TOAST

GREEN CHILE CHICKEN SKILLET
WITH WHEAT TOAST

$15.0
$15.0

$13.9

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

TORTILLA $2.1
QUESADILLAS

MEAT

CHICKEN

SALAD

SOUP

BURGER

Salads

SPICY CHICKEN CAESAR

AgwiiBes SALAD
el
& SANTA FE CHICKEN SALAD
“e—

CHEF SALAD
GRILLED SIZZLING SALAD
CHICKEN SALAD
TUNA SALAD
VEGGIE SALAD
SIDE SALAD
SIDE SALAD

Egg Breakfasts
EGGS WITH TORTILLA
EGGS AND MEAT WITH TORTILLA

2 EGGS AND CORN BEEF HASH

WITH TORTILLA $11.8

2 EGGS AND CHICKEN FRIED
STEAK WITH TORTILLA

2 EGGS AND ANGUS BEEF PATTY
WITH TORTILLA

EGGS AND MEAT WITH TOAST

TWO EGGS AND CORN BEEF
HASH WITH TOAST

2 EGGS AND CHICKEN FRIED
STEAK WITH TOAST

2 EGGS AND ANGUS BEEF PATTY
WITH TOAST

Omelets

SMALL 3 CHEESE EGG OMELET

REGULAR 3 CHEESE EGG
OMELET

SMALL VEGETARIAN EGG
OMELET

REGULAR VEGETARIAN EGG
OMELET

SMALL CALIFORNIA EGG OMELET

REGULAR CALIFORNIA EGG
OMELET

SMALL PHILLY CHEESESTEAK
EGG OMELET

REGULAR PHILLY CHEESESTEAK
EGG OMELET

SMALL HAM AND CHEESE EGG
OMELET

REGULAR HAM AND CHEESE EGG
OMELET

SMALL DENVER EGG OMELET
REGULAR DENVER EGG OMELET
SMALL 3 MEAT EGG OMELET
REGULAR 3 MEAT EGG OMELET

SMALL CHICKEN AND VEGGIE
EGG OMELET

REGULAR CHICKEN AND VEGGIE
OMELET

$15.0

$13.9

$10.5

$13.9

$13.9

$9.6

$12.5

$10.4

$13.9
$11.5

$14.6

$11.0

$14.6

$10.2

$13.0

$10.7
$13.6
$11.0
$14.6

$11.5

$14.6
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Sandwiches
PHILLY CHEESESTEAK $10.0
SANDWICH '
CHICKEN PHILLY $9.7
e SANDWICH ’
THE HATCHED CHICKEN $13.2

SANDWICH
JIMMY'S MELT WITH ANGUS BEEF $12.6
BLUES BURGER $15.1
GRILLED TURKEY JACK SANDWICH
ALBUQUERQUE TURKEY SANDWICH
CALIFORNIA TURKEY SANDWICH

JIMBO'S CLUB

GRILLED SOUTHWEST ROAST BEEF
SANDWICH

GRILLED SOUTHWEST PASTRAMI
SANDWICH

BLT N A SANDWICH

GARDEN VEGGIE SANDWICH
GRILLED TUNA MELT
CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH

Jimmy's Cafe On Jefferson

7007 Jefferson St NENM Opening Hours:
871094450, Albuquerque, United Monday 07:00 -14:00
States Tuesday 07:00 -14:00

Wednesday 07:00 -14:00
Thursday 07:00 -14:00
Friday 07:00 -14:00
Saturday 07:00 -14:00
Sunday 07:00 -14:00
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